
2025 Oceania Track Championships

Date: 11th - 15th February, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Greg Griffiths Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, February 11 2025 11:32:25am
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Event 3: JW19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final             3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 173 Ava SCHMIDTKE (AUS) 3:36.151
Half Lap 14.614 (8)

Lap 1 23.603 23.603 (3)
Lap 2 16.881 40.485 (1)
Lap 3 17.151 57.636 (1)
Lap 4 17.438 1:15.075 (1)
Lap 5 17.494 1:32.569 (1)
Lap 6 17.471 1:50.041 (1)
Lap 7 17.538 2:07.579 (1)
Lap 8 17.583 2:25.163 (1)
Lap 9 17.687 2:42.850 (1)

Lap 10 17.670 3:00.521 (1)
Lap 11 17.727 3:18.248 (1)
Lap 12 17.902 3:36.151 (1)

2. 170 Amelie SANDERS (AUS) 3:36.916 +0.765
Half Lap 14.250 (2)

Lap 1 23.324 23.324 (2)
Lap 2 17.275 40.600 (2)
Lap 3 17.519 58.120 (2)
Lap 4 17.833 1:15.954 (2)
Lap 5 17.935 1:33.889 (3)
Lap 6 18.074 1:51.964 (4)
Lap 7 17.686 2:09.650 (3)
Lap 8 17.461 2:27.111 (2)
Lap 9 17.434 2:44.546 (2)

Lap 10 17.511 3:02.057 (2)
Lap 11 17.492 3:19.550 (2)
Lap 12 17.366 3:36.916 (2)

3. 172 Leani VAN DER BERG (AUS) 3:41.096 +4.945
Half Lap 14.538 14.538 (6)

Lap 1 23.727 23.727 (4)
Lap 2 17.611 41.338 (4)
Lap 3 17.325 58.664 (4)
Lap 4 17.555 1:16.219 (4)
Lap 5 17.739 1:33.958 (4)
Lap 6 17.868 1:51.827 (3)
Lap 7 17.878 2:09.706 (4)
Lap 8 18.189 2:27.895 (4)
Lap 9 18.290 2:46.186 (4)

Lap 10 28.222 3:14.408 (9)
Lap 12 26.688 3:41.096 (3)

4. 169 Megan MOORE (AUS) 3:41.206 +5.055
Half Lap 15.029 15.029 (11)

Lap 1 24.363 24.363 (11)
Lap 2 17.217 41.580 (8)
Lap 3 17.034 58.614 (3)
Lap 4 17.474 1:16.088 (3)
Lap 5 17.781 1:33.870 (2)
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Event 3: JW19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final             3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 6 17.710 1:51.580 (2)
Lap 7 17.944 2:09.525 (2)
Lap 8 18.100 2:27.625 (3)
Lap 9 18.385 2:46.011 (3)

Lap 10 18.436 3:04.447 (3)
Lap 11 18.616 3:23.064 (3)
Lap 12 18.141 3:41.206 (4)

5. 168 Madeleine WASSERBAECH (AUS) 3:43.418 +7.267
Half Lap 15.089 (12)

Lap 1 24.421 24.421 (12)
Lap 2 17.165 41.586 (9)
Lap 3 17.078 58.664 (5)
Lap 4 17.683 1:16.348 (5)
Lap 5 18.001 1:34.349 (5)
Lap 6 18.084 1:52.433 (5)
Lap 7 18.154 2:10.588 (5)
Lap 8 18.127 2:28.716 (5)
Lap 9 18.554 2:47.270 (5)

Lap 10 18.570 3:05.841 (4)
Lap 11 18.724 3:24.565 (4)
Lap 12 18.852 3:43.418 (5)

6. 159 Shaylah SAYERS (NZL) 3:45.495 +9.344
Half Lap 14.502 (5)

Lap 1 23.868 23.868 (7)
Lap 2 17.691 41.560 (7)
Lap 3 17.667 59.227 (8)
Lap 4 17.962 1:17.190 (7)
Lap 5 18.061 1:35.252 (7)
Lap 6 18.203 1:53.456 (7)
Lap 7 18.308 2:11.764 (7)
Lap 8 18.503 2:30.268 (7)
Lap 9 18.660 2:48.928 (6)

Lap 10 18.835 3:07.763 (5)
Lap 11 18.896 3:26.659 (5)
Lap 12 18.835 3:45.495 (6)

7. 158 Sophie MAXWELL (NZL) 3:47.294 +11.143
Half Lap 14.737 14.737 (10)

Lap 1 23.952 23.952 (10)
Lap 2 17.427 41.380 (5)
Lap 4 35.607 1:16.987 (6)
Lap 5 18.181 1:35.168 (6)
Lap 6 18.163 1:53.332 (6)
Lap 7 18.339 2:11.672 (6)
Lap 8 18.553 2:30.226 (6)
Lap 9 18.859 2:49.086 (7)

Lap 10 19.277 3:08.363 (6)
Lap 11 19.434 3:27.798 (6)
Lap 12 19.496 3:47.294 (7)
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Event 3: JW19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final             3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

8. 165 Anna DUBIER (AUS) 3:47.656 +11.505
Half Lap 14.553 14.553 (7)

Lap 1 23.824 23.824 (5)
Lap 2 17.585 41.409 (6)
Lap 3 17.801 59.210 (7)
Lap 4 18.068 1:17.278 (8)
Lap 5 18.101 1:35.380 (8)
Lap 6 18.172 1:53.553 (8)
Lap 7 18.574 2:12.128 (8)
Lap 8 18.930 2:31.058 (8)
Lap 9 19.139 2:50.198 (8)

Lap 10 19.378 3:09.576 (7)
Lap 11 19.084 3:28.661 (7)
Lap 12 18.995 3:47.656 (8)

9. 166 Caitlin ROSE (AUS) 3:53.109 +16.958
Half Lap 13.954 13.954 (1)

Lap 1 23.189 23.189 (1)
Lap 2 17.827 41.016 (3)
Lap 3 18.084 59.101 (6)
Lap 4 18.412 1:17.514 (9)
Lap 5 18.811 1:36.325 (9)
Lap 6 19.102 1:55.428 (9)
Lap 7 19.222 2:14.650 (9)
Lap 8 19.736 2:34.387 (9)
Lap 9 19.850 2:54.237 (9)

Lap 10 20.078 3:14.316 (8)
Lap 11 19.566 3:33.882 (8)
Lap 12 19.227 3:53.109 (9)

10. 152 Eden SEALEY-CUNNINGTON (AUS) 3:53.852 +17.701
Half Lap 14.617 (9)

Lap 1 23.893 23.893 (8)
Lap 2 17.789 41.682 (10)
Lap 3 18.124 59.806 (9)
Lap 4 18.709 1:18.515 (10)
Lap 5 19.194 1:37.710 (10)
Lap 6 19.353 1:57.064 (10)
Lap 7 19.542 2:16.606 (10)
Lap 8 19.527 2:36.134 (10)
Lap 9 19.437 2:55.571 (10)

Lap 10 19.446 3:15.018 (10)
Lap 11 19.584 3:34.602 (9)
Lap 12 19.250 3:53.852 (10)

11. 161 Nina WORRALL (NZL) 4:04.333 +28.182
Half Lap 14.435 14.435 (3)

Lap 1 23.857 23.857 (6)
Lap 2 18.673 42.530 (11)
Lap 3 19.469 1:02.000 (10)
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Event 3: JW19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final             3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 4 20.026 1:22.026 (11)
Lap 5 20.137 1:42.163 (11)
Lap 6 20.059 2:02.223 (11)
Lap 7 19.937 2:22.161 (11)
Lap 8 20.105 2:42.266 (11)
Lap 9 20.352 3:02.618 (11)

Lap 10 20.632 3:23.251 (11)
Lap 11 20.555 3:43.806 (10)
Lap 12 20.526 4:04.333 (11)

12. 175 Hannah PAINE (NZL) 4:05.446 +29.295
Half Lap 14.448 (4)

Lap 1 23.916 23.916 (9)
Lap 2 18.899 42.815 (12)
Lap 3 19.917 1:02.733 (11)
Lap 4 20.400 1:23.133 (12)
Lap 5 20.366 1:43.500 (12)
Lap 6 19.919 2:03.419 (12)
Lap 7 20.257 2:23.676 (12)
Lap 8 20.367 2:44.043 (12)
Lap 9 29.591 3:13.635 (12)

Lap 11 31.438 3:45.073 (11)
Lap 12 20.372 4:05.446 (12)


